H485E
Feature
 Fail-safe circuitry
 Low power consumption
 Up to 128 transceivers can be attached to the bus
 Maximum transmission rate：10Mbps
 ESD：≥±15kV
 DIP-8,SOP-8,MSOP-8,DFN-8, Package
Applications
 RS-485 Communications
 Level Translators
 Security Equipment
 Industrial Control Equipment
 Watt-hour meter
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
H485EIN DIP-8 H485EI TUBE 2000pcs/reel
H485EIM/TR SOP-8 H485EI REEL 2500pcs/reel
H485EIMM/TR MSOP-8 H485EI REEL 3000pcs/reel
H485EIDQ/TR
H485EIDQ3/TR DFN-8 3*3 H485EI REEL 5000pcs/reel
H485ECN DIP-8 H485EC TUBE 2000pcs/reel
H485ECM/TR SOP-8 H485EC REEL 2500pcs/reel
H485ECMM/TR MSOP-8 H485EC REEL 3000pcs/reel
H485ECDQ/TR
H485ECDQ3/TR DFN-8 3*3 H485EC REEL 5000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DFN-8 3*3